SEB FX Scorecard Index

Valuta
AUD

CAD
CHF
EUR
GBP
IPY

NOK
NZD
SEK

USD

Position
73%
-1,8%
-35,0%
-6,7%
10,2%
-252%
32,1%
-31,3%
28,8%
21,7%



SEB FX Scorecard Index

Valuta

AUD

CAD
CHF
EUR
GBP
IPY

NOK
NZD
SEK

USD

Position
-2,0%
18,0%

-15,0%
-24,0%
35,0%
-35,0%
35,0%
12,0%
-10,0%
-14,0%
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